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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

PUMPKIN 
CHOCOLATE CHIP 

MUFFIN

Not just a fall favorite, enjoy this 
top selling Pumpkin Muffin 

anytime! Made with the finest 
Chocolate Chips.

Janey Lous

Muffin 

4221171 

Pumpkin, Chocolate Chip Muffin

00850014344832
850014344832

5.3

Ounces

1.15

240
2

120
5

10
11.9

13.72
15.87
15.25

8.25
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36

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY Lot Code =Production Date
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