

PUMPKIN CHOCOLATE CHIP MUFFIN

Not just a fall favorite, enjoy this top selling Pumpkin Muffin anytime! Made with the finest Chocolate Chips.

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	Muffin
JL#	4221171
Item Description	Pumpkin, Chocolate Chip Muffin
GTIN	00850014344832
UPC Case	850014344832
Pack	36
Size	5.3
UOM	Ounces
Cube	1.15
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	2
Minimum Run	120
Hi	5
Ti	10
Net Weight	11.9
Gross Weight	13.72
Case Width	15.87
Case Length	15.25
Case Height	8.25





Muffin, Pumpkin Chocolate Chip

Item # 4221171

INGREDIENTS: CAKE BASE (SUGAR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR BLEACHED (FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, SOYBEAN OIL, WHEY, CONTAINS 2% O'R LESS OF: ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, EGGS, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE), MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONO- AND DIESTERS OF FAITY ACIDS, SALT, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SOY FLOUR, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN), CHOCOLATE CHIS GUIGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE CHIS ENGREDIEN WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, VANILLA), SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, EGGS, WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PUMPKIN, PUMPKIN PIE SPICE (CINNAMON, GINGER, CLOVES)

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT CONTAINS: BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, wheat, soy, milk, peanuts and tree nuts.

KEEP FROZEN

Pack: 36 Unit Weight: 5.3 oz Net Case Weight: 11.9 Lbs Gross Case Weight: 13.7 Lbs



Manufactured by Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Rd. Salt Lake City, UT 84116 Questions or concerns please call (801) 798-7504

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY

Lot Code =Production Date